BinMaster Price Book
Prices Subject To Change Without Notice
Not responsible for errors or omissions.
F.O.B. Lincoln, Nebraska USA
Shipping Address: 7201 N. 98th St., Lincoln, NE 68507 / Mailing Address: P.O. Box 29709, Lincoln, NE  68529
Phone: 800-278-4241 or 402-434-9102 / Fax: 402-434-9133
www.binmaster.com / info@binmaster.com
3DLevelScanner

WIRELESS TRANSCEIVERS AND ACCESSORIES
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE PART NO.
WEM Wireless Ethernet modem Call Us  730-0673
MCK Media converter kit in NEMA 4X enclosure 10” x 8” x 4” Call Us 730-0674
ETH-USB Ethernet to USB adapter Call Us 344-0013
4
402-434-9102  •  800-278-4241  •  www.binmaster.com  •  info@binmaster.com
Effective January 1, 2015 Rev. C
3DLevelScanner
3DLEVELSCANNER MOUNTING PLATES
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE PART NO.
3DMP-CS 0° Mild carbon steel powdered coated mounting plate, 13.38” diameter with 11.75” bolt hole circle Call Us  416-0565
3DMP-SS 0° Stainless steel mounting plate, 13.38” diameter with 11.75” bolt hole circle Call Us 416-0566
3DMP-CS0 0° Mild carbon steel powdered coated mounting assembly (must order with 0º mounting plate) Call Us 416-0571
3DMP-CS5 5° Mild carbon steel powdered coated mounting assembly (must order with 0º mounting plate) Call Us  416-0551
3DMP-CS10 10° Mild carbon steel powdered coated mounting assembly (must order with 0º mounting plate) Call Us 416-0552
3DMP-CS15 15° Mild carbon steel powdered coated mounting assembly (must order with 0º mounting plate) Call Us  416-0553
3DMP-CS20 20° Mild carbon steel powdered coated mounting assembly (must order with 0º mounting plate) Call Us 416-0554
3DMP-CS30 30° Mild carbon steel powdered coated mounting assembly (must order with 0º mounting plate) Call Us  416-0555
3DMPK-CS0 Flat mild carbon steel mounting plate and 0º mild carbon steel powdered coated mounting assembly Call Us 416-0650
3DMPK-CS5 Flat mild carbon steel mounting plate and 5º mild carbon steel powdered coated mounting assembly Call Us 416-0651
3DMPK-CS10 Flat mild carbon steel mounting plate and 10º mild carbon steel powdered coated mounting assembly Call Us 416-0652
3DMPK-CS15 Flat mild carbon steel mounting plate and 15º mild carbon steel powdered coated mounting assembly Call Us 416-0653
3DMPK-CS20 Flat mild carbon steel mounting plate and 20º mild carbon steel powdered coated mounting assembly Call Us 416-0654
3DMPK-CS30 Flat mild carbon steel mounting plate and 30º mild carbon steel powdered coated mounting assembly Call Us 416-0655
Assembled flat and 30°
mounting plates
Scanner with flat mounting
plate inserts through 30°